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株式会社 

ジョイント部詳細

ＨＩＶＰ－ＲＲ－Ｇ ＨＩＶＰ－ＲＲ－Ｇ

ＲＲ用ゴムリング

10

目地材 t=10mm

標準構造図（1/40）

側　面　図

平　面　図

標準配筋図（1/40）
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参考質量呼び名
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ＳＴ型　プレキャスト散水横Ｗ

散水φ65～150　送水φ150　

佐藤(玲）

65-150

75-150

100-150

125-150

150-150

消雪ノズル
HIVP-RR-G

硬質塩化ビニル

D10-2本 D16-2本

D13-4本

D10-24本

50=320

2@160

19@250=4750
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　散水

　送水

2131kg

2113kg

2066kg

2002kg

1934kg


